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JSE Training Academy - 2023

Training name Training dates Price Duration JSE Training Academy Website link

Digital Investor Relations 3 January 2023 R5,975 Half day https://www.jse.co.za/events/digital-investor-relations
(09:00 —12:00)

Introduction to Investor Relations 19 January 2023 R7,050 1 day https://www.jse.co.za/events/introduction-investor-relations
(09:00 - 16:00)

Introduction to Equity Markets 24 January 2023 R6,760 1day https://www.jse.co.za/events/introduction-equity-markets
(09:00 16:00)

Programme Level 1 - Workshop for A 26 January 2023 R4,150 1 day https://www.jse.co.za/events/programme-level-1-workshop-

Company Secretary in A Listed Company (09:00 — 16:00) company-secretary-listed-company

Capital Markets Masterclass 30 January 2023 R11,960 2 days https://www.jse.co.za/events/capital-markets-masterclass
(09:00 — 16:00)

Introduction to Corporate Finance 30 January 2023 R11,960 2 days https://www.jse.co.za/events/introduction-corporate-finance
(09:00 - 16:00)

Financial statements for IROs II: skills 31 January 2023 R5,975.00 Half day https://www.jse.co.za/events/financial-statements-iros-ii-skills-

you need for a high-performance (13:00 — 16:00) you-need-high-performance-programme

programme

Financial statements for IROs: 31 January 2023 R5,975.00 Half day https://www.jse.co.za/events/financial-statements-iros-

foundation module (09:00 -12:00) foundation-module

Insights into Integrated Reporting January 2023 R2,550 Half day https://www.jse.co.za/events/insights-integrated-reporting-

training: with new updates to the (09:00 — 16:00) training-new-updates-integrated-reporting-frame-work

integrated reporting framework

loDSA/JSE training: King IV ™ January 2023 R2,550 Half day https://www.jse.co.za/events/iodsajse-training-king-ivtm-

Implementation to Disclosure (09:00 — 16:00) implementation-disclosure

Sustainability & Impact Investing 2 February 2023 R7,500 4 hours Coming soon
(10:00 - 13:00)

Compelling Investor Engagement on 8 February 2023 R5,975.00 Half day https://www.jse.co.za/events/compelling-investor-engagement-

ESG (10:00 —13:00) esg

Best Practice guidelines on 8 February 2023 R4,150 1 day https://www.jse.co.za/events/board-reporting-and-information-

communication and information flow

(09:00 — 16:00)

flow
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between Boards, Committees and
Management

Mergers & Acquisitions 8 February 2023 R11,960 2 days https://www.jse.co.za/events/mergers-and-acquisitions
(09:00 — 16:00)
The Regulation of Over-The-Counter 10 February 2023 R4,100 1day https://www.jse.co.za/events/regulation-over-counter-
Derivatives Products (09:00 — 15:00) derivatives-products
Introduction to Sustainability 10 February 2023 R7,500 3 hours https://www.jse.co.za/events/introduction-jse-sustainability-
(10:00 —13:00) training
A Regulatory Overview of Takeovers, 15 February 2023 R4,100 1 day https://www.jse.co.za/events/regulatory-overview-takeovers-
Acquisitions and Disposals (09:00 -14:00) acquisitions-and-disposals
Media Skills Training 17 February 2023 R10,000 Half day https://www.jse.co.za/events/media-skills-training
R7,500
(Videographer
option upon
request)
How to go about listing on the JSE 21 February 2023 R4,650 Half day https://www.jse.co.za/events/how-go-about-listing-jse
(09:00 —13:00)
Woman in Directorship programme 21 February 2023 R4,150 Half day https://www.jse.co.za/events/women-directorship-programme
(3 -4 hours)
Mastering Risk Maturity 22 February 2023 R11,960 2 days https://www.jse.co.za/events/mastering-risk-maturity
(09:00 — 16:00)
Corporate Actions 23 February 2023 R5,000 Half day Coming soon
(09:00 —13:00)
Introduction to the JSE Listing 28 February 2023 R9,350 1 day https://www.jse.co.za/events/introduction-jse-listing-
Requirements (09:00 — 14:00) requirements
Financial Information associated (FIA) February 2023 R10,000 3.25 hours per day https://www.jse.co.za/events/financial-information-associated-
Level 1 by FISD’s SIIA over 7 sessions/7 fia-level-1-fisds-siia
days
JSE Listing Requirements Refresher 2 March 2023 R9,350 1 day https://www.jse.co.za/events/jse-listings-requirements-
(09:00 — 16:00) including-outline-proposed-amendments
Corporate Funding Strategies 7 March 2023 R10,500 1 day https://www.jse.co.za/events/corporate-funding-strategies
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(09:00 16:00)

Market Abuse, including Insider Trading | 8 March 2023 R3,600 3 hours https://www.jse.co.za/events/market-abuse-including-insider-
(10:00 —13:00) trading

Corporate Ethics 9 March 2023 R8,500 Half day Coming soon
(09:00 — 16:00)

Comprehensive overview of the JSE 15 March 2023 R7,800 Full day https://www.jse.co.za/events/comprehensive-overview-jse-

Listings Requirements (09:00 - 15:00) listings-requirements

JSE Listings Requirements including an 22 March 2023 R14,050 Full day https://www.jse.co.za/events/jse-listings-requirements-

outline of the proposed amendments (09:00 — 16:00) including-outline-proposed-amendments

Corporate Loan Documentation 24 March 2023 R8,500 Half day Coming soon
(09:00 — 16:00)

Strategic Combined Assurance 29 March 2023 R5,050 1 day https://www.jse.co.za/events/strategic-combined-assurance
(09:00 — 16:00)

Clearing and Settlement Training Accommodate as per R6,750 Half day Upon request

request
Corporate Loan Documentation 24 March 2023 R8,500 Full day https://www.jse.co.za/events/corporate-loan-documentation

(09:00 — 16:00)
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